Permit #

6920

6921

6922

6923

6924

6925

6926

6927

6928

6929

6930

6931

6932

6933

6934

Issued

4/1/21

4/1/21

4/1/21

4/5/21

4/7/21

4/7/21

4/8/21

4/8/21

4/12/21

4/13/21

4/14/21

4/15/21

4/23/21

4/26/21

4/26/21

Construciton Address

500 Scanfield Drive

155 Woodlawn Court

821 Gentry Lane

116 Woodlawn Court

220 Buckner Ridge Lane

708 Oak Street

546 Island Ford Road

(Kroger Liauor Store)

744 Osborne Lane

3025 Buffalo Trace

5540 Hanson Road

601 Brown Road

240 Alvey Drive

526 Murray Street

418 N Scott Street

336 South Harrig Street

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Brian & Kelly Howell

James Werfelman

Katie Travis

Aaron Day

Bob Enoch

Tanner Patterson

Ben Devine

Mike Doyle

Jake A Wyatt

Cory Hallum

Ralph Basham

Robert Adcock

Angel McLean

David Wier

Linda Baylon

Contractor

Jamie Crook/
Carpet Barn/Sturi BIt

Daniels Construction
/Tim Daniels

Daniels Construction
/Tim Daniels
Cavanaugh Pools
Garrigan Building
Troy Patterson

EH Construction

(Corev Hall)

Lake City Fence

/Nick Console

Cavanaugh Pools

Cory Hallum

Cavanaugh Pools

Robert Adcock

Lowe's

David Wier

Lake City Fence
/Nick Console

Construction Type

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

Proposed Use

Storage
Building

Fence

Fence

Above Ground
Pool

Porch &
Garage

Fence

Wine and
Soirits Store

Fence

Above Ground
Pool

Privacy Fence
Above Ground
Pool

Bedroom
Fence

Group Home

Fence

Permit Construction

Fee Cost
$25 $3,700
$25 $1,855
$25 $4,600
$50 $6,000

$150:  $50,000
$25 $3,000

$268-  $250,000
$25 $3,500
$50 $1,000
$25 $1,500
$50 $1,000
$67 $3,000
$25 $2,100

$106 $8,000
$25 $1,500

Square
Feet

160

452

1056

2100

250

350

207

126

70



Permit #

6935

6936

6937

6938

6939

6940

6941

Issued

4/26/21

4/27/21

4/27/21

4/27/21

4/27/21

4/27/21

4/29/21

Construciton Address

105 Country Club Lane
3050 Nebo Road

GE

952 North Main Street
1771 South Main Street
540 Island Ford Road

34 Huntington Ridge Drive

607 Seminole Drive

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

David Wier

General Electric

Jack Whitfield
/B&B Fireworks

Kenneth Storey
/TNT Fireworks/

Kroger Co
/ TNT Fireworks

David Messamore

Trenton Sherman

Contractor

David Wier

Consolidated
Mechanical

Nashville Tent
Companv

Nashville Tent
Compnanv

Nashville Tent
Companv

Joe Groves
Contruction

Trenton Sherman

Construction Type

Commercial Alteration

New Commercial

Commercial Accessory

Commercial Accessory

Commercial Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Totals 22

Permit Construction Square

Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet

Pavilion and $238 $43,000 1720
Pro Shoo

Electrical $346- $100,000 1200
Service

Tent $250 $1,500 1500
"Temporarv"

Tent $250 $2,160 1800
"Temporarv"

Tent $250 $2,160 1800
"Temporarv"

Deck $50 $5,500 304

Porch $74 $4,500 300

$2,399 $499,575



