CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

April 2021

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
6920	4/1/21	500 Scanfield Drive	Brian & Kelly Howell	Jamie Crook/ Carpet Barn/Sturi Blt	Residential Accessory	Storage Building		\$3,700	160
6921	4/1/21	155 Woodlawn Court	James Werfelman	Daniels Construction /Tim Daniels	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$1,855	0
6922	4/1/21	821 Gentry Lane	Katie Travis	Daniels Construction /Tim Daniels	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$4,600	0
6923	4/5/21	116 Woodlawn Court	Aaron Day	Cavanaugh Pools	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool		\$6,000	452
6924	4/7/21	220 Buckner Ridge Lane	Bob Enoch	Garrigan Building	Residential Addition	Porch & Garage	-	\$50,000	1056
6925	4/7/21	708 Oak Street	Tanner Patterson	Troy Patterson	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$3,000	0
6926	4/8/21	546 Island Ford Road (Kroger Liquor Store)	Ben Devine	EH Construction (Corev Hall)	Commercial Alteration	Wine and Spirits Store		\$250,000	2100
6927	4/8/21	744 Osborne Lane	Mike Doyle	Lake City Fence /Nick Console	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$3,500	0
6928	4/12/21	3025 Buffalo Trace	Jake A Wyatt	Cavanaugh Pools	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool	-	\$1,000	250
6929	4/13/21	5540 Hanson Road	Cory Hallum	Cory Hallum	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$1,500	0
6930	4/14/21	601 Brown Road	Ralph Basham	Cavanaugh Pools	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool		\$1,000	350
6931	4/15/21	240 Alvey Drive	Robert Adcock	Robert Adcock	Residential Alteration	Bedroom	\$67	\$3,000	207
6932	4/23/21	526 Murray Street	Angel McLean	Lowe's	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$2,100	126
6933	4/26/21	418 N Scott Street	David Wier	David Wier	Residential Alteration	Group Home	\$106	\$8,000	70
6934	4/26/21	336 South Harrig Street	Linda Baylon	Lake City Fence /Nick Console	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$1,500	0

CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

April 2021

Permit #	# Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	
6935	4/26/21	105 Country Club Lane	David Wier	David Wier	Commercial Alteration	Pavilion and Pro Shop	\$238	\$43,000	1720	
6936	4/27/21	3050 Nebo Road GE	General Electric	Consolidated Mechanical	New Commercial	Electrical Service	\$346	\$100,000	1200	
6937	4/27/21	952 North Main Street	Jack Whitfield /B&B Fireworks	Nashville Tent Company	Commercial Accessory	Tent "Temporarv"		\$1,500	1500	
6938	4/27/21	1771 South Main Street	Kenneth Storey /TNT Fireworks/	Nashville Tent Company	Commercial Accessory	Tent "Temporarv"	\$250	\$2,160	1800	
6939	4/27/21	540 Island Ford Road	Kroger Co / TNT Fireworks	Nashville Tent Company	Commercial Accessory	Tent "Temporarv"	\$250	\$2,160	1800	
6940	4/27/21	34 Huntington Ridge Drive	David Messamore	Joe Groves Contruction	Residential Accessory	Deck	\$50	\$5,500	304	
6941	4/29/21	607 Seminole Drive	Trenton Sherman	Trenton Sherman	Residential Addition	Porch	\$74	\$4,500	300	

Totals 22 \$2,399 \$499,575